
classic Cocktails
Sex on the Beach vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice £10.50
Blue Lagoon vodka, blue curacao, lemonade £9.50
Tequila Sunrise tequila, orange juice, grenadine £9.50
Long Island Iced Tea vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, simple syrup, lemon juice,
coke £11.50
Negroni gin, campari, martini rosso £11.50
Old Fashioned simple syrup, angostura bitters, bourbon £11.00

Exi Martinis
Expresso Martini vodka, Tia Maria, espresso £10.50
Salted Caramel Martini vodka, baileys, caramel syrup £10.50
Porn Star Martini vodka, passion fruit liquor, passion fruit puree, lime juice,
prosecco £11.00
Amaretto Sour Martini Amaretto, lemon juice, angostura bitters £9.50
Whisky Sour Martini Grouse whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white £10.50

2 Shots for £6.00
Sambuca flavours - Tequila flavours

Jager - Vodka flavours
2 Shots for £8.50
Baby Guinness Tia Maria, Baileys

Jager Bomb Jagermaister, Energy Drink
Snicker Tia Maria, Frangelico, Baileys

Fizzy @10.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco and soda
Citrus Spritz Limoncello, Lemonade and Prosecco
Hugo Spritz Elderflower liquor, Prosecco and soda
French 75 Gin, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, Prosecco

MOCKTAILS £5.50
Virgin Sunset orange, pineapple, cranberry, grenadine
Passion Fruit Martini passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, lime juice, vanilla syrup
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beers on Tap
CARLING (4.00%)

STELLA (4.6%)

COORS (4.2%)

MADRI (4.6%)

BLACK SHEEP (3.8%)

LANDLORD (4.3%)

J. SMITH SMOOTH (3.6%)

BREW YORK BEER (VAR)

BEST GUEST BEER (VAR)

neck oil (4.3%)

GUINNESS (4.2%)

ASPALL (4.5%)

CARLING BLACK FRUIT (4%)

lillies cider tropical (4%)

£5.50

£6.40

£5.95

£6.40

 £5.35

 £5.90

£5.10

£5.00

£5.50

£6.20

£6.20

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

BOTTLES
CORONA

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

BUDWEISER

OLD MOUT FLAVOURS

LILLIE’S CIDER FLAVOURS

WKD BLUE

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£5.60

£6.00

£3.70

Alcohol Free
FRUIT CIDER 0.0%

SAN MIGUEL 0.0

GUINNESS 0.0

GIN NON ALCOHOL 

50ML WITH MIXER

£4.60

£4.10

£4.35

£6.50
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How was your experience @ The Exi? 
Spill the beans and leave us a review!


