# Drink Menn @ The Exhibition

enquiries@exipub.co.uk

#### WhatsApp 07441365302

### classic cocktails

Sex on the Beach vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice £10.50

Blue Lagoon vodka, blue curacao, lemonade £9.50

Tequila Sunrise tequila, orange juice, grenadine £9.50

Long Island Iced Tea vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec, simple syrup, lemon juice, coke £11.50

Negroni gin, campari, martini rosso £11.50

Old Fashioned simple syrup, angostura bitters, bourbon £11.00

#### exí martínis

Expresso Martini vodka, Tia Maria, espresso £10.50

Salted Caramel Martini vodka, baileys, caramel syrup £10.50

Porn Star Martini vodka, passion fruit liquor, passion fruit puree, lime juice, prosecco £11.00

Amaretto Sour Martini Amaretto, lemon juice, angostura bitters £9.50
Whisky Sour Martini Grouse whisky, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white £10.50

## £ízzy @10.95

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco and soda

Citrus Spritz Limoncello, Lemonade and Prosecco

Hugo Spritz Elderflower liquor, Prosecco and soda

French 75 Gin, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, Prosecco

## mocktails £5.50

Virgin Sunset orange, pineapple, cranberry, grenadine

Passion Fruit Martini passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, lime juice, vanilla syrup

## 2 SHOTS FOR £6.00

Sambuca flavours – Tequila flavours Jager – Vodka flavours

# 2 SHOTS FOR £8.50

Baby Guinness Tia Maria, Baileys Jager Bomb Jagermaister, Energy Drink Snicker Tia Maria, Frangelico, Baileys

# Drink Menn @ The Exhibition

## enquiries@exipub.co.uk

#### WhatsApp 07441365302

### Beers on tap

CARLING (4.00%) STELLA (4.6%) COORS (4.2%) MADRI (4.6%)	£5.50 £6.40 £5.95 £6.40
BLACK SHEEP (3.8%) LANDLORD (4.3%) J. SMITH SMOOTH (3.6%) BREW YORK BEER (VAR) BEST GUEST BEER (VAR) NECK OIL (4.3%)	£5.35 £5.90 £5.10 £5.00 £5.50 £6.20
GUINNESS (4.2%) ASPALL (4.5%) CARLING BLACK FRUIT (4%) LILLIES CIDER TROPICAL (4%)	£6.20 £6.00 £6.50 £6.00
BOTTLES CORONA PERONI GLUTEN FREE BUDWEISER OLD MOUT FLAVOURS LILLIE'S CIDER FLAVOURS WKD BLUE	£4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £5.60 £6.00 £3.70
alcohol free FRUIT CIDER 0.0% SAN MIGUEL 0.0 GUINNESS 0.0 GIN NON ALCOHOL	£4.60 £4.10 £4.35 £6.50

50ML WITH MIXER

How was your experience @ The Exi? Spill the beans and leave us a review!

